10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

First [liddl Last Name
Ronald J |Vauk
Brady K [Howell
Gregory L |Stone
Richard P [Carl
Zeferino E |Colunga
Robert T [Benson
James A |Shull
Jerrick M |Petty
Cleston C |Raney
Christopher{J |Reed
Rick A |Ulbright
Brandon |T [Titus
Alan B |Rowe
Eric L [Allton
Luke C |Wullenwaber
Darren D |Van Komen
Kelly S |Morris
John B [Ogburn 1l
Virgil R [Case
Carrie L [French

Date of Death
September 11, 2001

September 11, 2001
March 25, 2003
May 9, 2003

August 6, 2003
November 4, 2003
November 17, 2003
December 10, 2003
March 31, 2004
July 10, 2004
August 8, 2004
August 17, 2004
September 3, 2004
September 26, 2004
November 16, 2004
December 21, 2004
March 30, 2005
May 22, 2005

June 1, 2005

June 5, 2005



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
38

39

40

June 9, 2005
November 17, 2005
April 22, 2006
August 24, 2006
November 4, 2006
January 14, 2007
February 8, 2007
February 8, 2007
February 8, 2007
March 15, 2007
April 6, 2007

April 7, 2007

April 12, 2007
May 3, 2007

May 3, 2007

May 8, 2007

May 9, 2007

May 26, 2007

June 23, 2007

Dustin V'  |Birch

lvan V |Alarcon
Jacob H |Allcott
Jeremy E |King
James (DoyL |Bridges
James D |Riekena
Ross A [Clevenger
Raymond [M |Werner
James J |Holtom
Emerson [N |Brand
Curtis R [Hall

Phillip A  |Murphy-Sweet
John G |Borbonus
Coby G [Schwab
Kelly B [Grothe
Blake C |Stephens
Bradley D [Conner
Charles B |Hester
Shane M |Stinson
Adam J |Davis

July 23, 2007




41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

August 6, 2007

Nicholas |A [Gummersall
Joshua L [Morley
Vincent G [Kamka
Stuart A |Wolfer
Michael T [Lilly
Jessica A [Ellis
Joseph "Art]A |Moore
Randy L.J. |Neff Jr.
Joshua J [Kirk
Mathew C [Heffelfinger
Cody A |Roberts
Robert J [Near
Nathan R. |Beyers
Nicholas |W. |Newby
Devin J |Daniels
Robert E. |Dyas

August 26, 2007
October 4, 2007
April 6, 2008
April 7, 2008
May 11, 2008
May 20, 2008
July 22, 2009
October 3, 2009
November 8, 2009
August 31, 2010
January 7, 2011
July 7, 2011
July 7, 2011

August 25, 2011

September 21, 2011
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