	First	liddl	Last Name	Date of Death
1	Ronald	J	Vauk	September 11, 2001
2	Brady	K	Howell	September 11, 2001
3	Gregory	L	Stone	March 25, 2003
4	Richard	Р	Carl	May 9, 2003
5	Zeferino	E	Colunga	August 6, 2003
6	Robert	Т	Benson	November 4, 2003
7	James	A	Shull	November 17, 2003
8	Jerrick	М	Petty	December 10, 2003
9	Cleston	С	Raney	March 31, 2004
10	Christopher	J	Reed	July 10, 2004
11	Rick	А	Ulbright	August 8, 2004
12	Brandon	Т	Titus	August 17, 2004
13	Alan	В	Rowe	September 3, 2004
14	Eric	L	Allton	September 26, 2004
15	Luke	С	Wullenwaber	November 16, 2004
16	Darren	D	Van Komen	December 21, 2004
17	Kelly	S	Morris	March 30, 2005
18	John	В	Ogburn III	May 22, 2005
19	Virgil	R	Case	June 1, 2005
20	Carrie	L	French	June 5, 2005

				1
21	Dustin	V	Birch	June 9, 2005
22	Ivan	V	Alarcon	November 17, 2005
23	Jacob	Н	Allcott	April 22, 2006
24	Jeremy	E	King	August 24, 2006
25	James (Dou	L	Bridges	November 4, 2006
26	James	D	Riekena	January 14, 2007
27	Ross	A	Clevenger	February 8, 2007
28	Raymond	M	Werner	February 8, 2007
29	James	J	Holtom	February 8, 2007
30	Emerson	N	Brand	March 15, 2007
31	Curtis	R	Hall	April 6, 2007
32	Phillip	A	Murphy-Sweet	April 7, 2007
33	John	G	Borbonus	April 12, 2007
34	Coby	G	Schwab	May 3, 2007
35	Kelly	В	Grothe	May 3, 2007
36	Blake	С	Stephens	May 8, 2007
37	Bradley	D	Conner	May 9, 2007
38	Charles	В	Hester	May 26, 2007
39	Shane	M	Stinson	June 23, 2007
40	Adam	J	Davis	July 23, 2007

41	Nicholas	Α	Gummersall	August 6, 2007
42	Joshua	L	Morley	August 26, 2007
43	Vincent	G	Kamka	October 4, 2007
44	Stuart	A	Wolfer	April 6, 2008
45	Michael	Т	Lilly	April 7, 2008
46	Jessica	A	Ellis	May 11, 2008
47	Joseph "Art"	Α	Moore	May 20, 2008
48	Randy	L.J.	Neff Jr.	July 22, 2009
49	Joshua	J	Kirk	October 3, 2009
50	Mathew	С	Heffelfinger	November 8, 2009
51	Cody	A	Roberts	August 31, 2010
52	Robert	J	Near	January 7, 2011
53	Nathan	R.	Beyers	July 7, 2011
54	Nicholas	W.	Newby	July 7, 2011
55	Devin	J	Daniels	August 25, 2011
56	Robert	E.	Dyas	September 21, 2011